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LADIES GIANT SLALOM

SM Damer GS

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Name

79Number of Competitors:

Diff.Bib Total 
1st 

Run

2nd 

Run
TeamRank

KLING Kajsa   1  1:55.3057.91 57.39  1 Åre SLK

HANSDOTTER Frida  0.47 7  1:55.7758.29 57.48  2 Norbergs SLK

GRANT Lovisa  0.94 2  1:56.2459.26 56.98  3 IFK Lidingö Slalomklubb

STJERNESUND Thea Louise  1.05 5  1:56.3558.72 57.63  4 NOR

EDSETH Marte Berg  1.42 22  1:56.7259.06 57.66  5 NOR

FERMBÄCK Elsa  1.43 21  1:56.7359.77 56.96  6 Vemdalens IF

KARLSSON Hildur  1.53 12  1:56.831:00.04 56.79  7 Bygdsiljums SK

HÖRNBLAD Lisa  1.66 10  1:56.961:00.11 56.85  8 Höga Kusten AF

LYSDAHL Kristin Anna  1.72 4  1:57.0259.86 57.16  9 NOR

NORBYE Kaja  1.76 20  1:57.0659.74 57.32 10 NOR

BLOMQVIST Lisa  1.77 3  1:57.0759.11 57.96 11 UHSK Umeå SK

LIE Kajsa Vickhoff  1.82 18  1:57.1259.97 57.15 12 NOR

WEDIN Louise  1.84 8  1:57.1459.25 57.89 13 Edsbyns IF Alpina Förening

GRASSL Paulina  2.30 15  1:57.6059.97 57.63 14 Sunne A K

HOLMNER Maria Pietilä  2.50 6  1:57.8059.56 58.24 15 UHSK Umeå SK

LUTHMAN Jonna  2.52 16  1:57.821:00.22 57.60 16 Åre SLK

SELVAAG Josefine  2.67 19  1:57.9759.96 58.01 17 NOR

FERMBÄCK Vera  3.56 24  1:58.861:01.00 57.86 18 Vemdalens IF

WILHELMSSON Elsa  4.59 32  1:59.891:01.55 58.34 19 Funäsdalens SLK

KARLSSON Sofie  4.63 26  1:59.931:01.40 58.53 20 Huddinge SK AF

GUNNARSTEDT Rebecca  4.90 34  2:00.201:01.75 58.45 21 IFK Kåbdalis

BEKKESTAD Kristiane  4.94 36  2:00.241:01.26 58.98 22 NOR

STRANDBERG Ebba  4.99 31  2:00.291:01.72 58.57 23 Saltsjöbadens SLK

DANNEWITZ Ida  5.02 37  2:00.321:01.26 59.06 24 Uppsala SLK

KUFAAS Mariel  5.54 29  2:00.841:01.49 59.35 25 NOR

KERVÉN Michelle  5.63 41  2:00.931:01.87 59.06 26 Huddinge SK AF

HENNING Emelie  6.18 46  2:01.481:02.31 59.17 27 Järfälla AK

HAMMERGÅRD Emma  6.37 49  2:01.671:02.01 59.66 28 Gävle Alpina SK

LIFVENDAHL Lisa  6.51 23  2:01.811:02.19 59.62 29 Sälens IF

DJURESTÅL Li  6.56 38  2:01.861:02.08 59.78 30 Sollentuna SLK

FREDRIKSSON Evelina  7.13 30  2:02.431:03.17 59.26 31 Huddinge SK AF

AXELSSON Fanny  8.89 40  2:04.191:03.20 1:00.99 32 IFK Mora AK

OHLSSON Marta  9.38 56  2:04.681:03.68 1:01.00 33 Vemdalens IF

GUNNARSTEDT Nadja 10.47 48  2:05.771:03.98 1:01.79 34 IFK Kåbdalis

ARNESSON Anna 10.67 47  2:05.971:04.03 1:01.94 35 Sundsvalls SLK

ÖSUND Emelie 12.04 54  2:07.341:05.28 1:02.06 36 IFK Lidingö Slalomklubb

NORGREN Petrea 12.10 61  2:07.401:05.18 1:02.22 37 Huddinge SK AF

MAGNUSSON Tova 12.48 69  2:07.781:05.57 1:02.21 38 Göteborgs SLK

ANDERSSON Filippa 12.90 74  2:08.201:06.66 1:01.54 39 Täby SLK

STENBERG Amanda 13.17 55  2:08.471:05.43 1:03.04 40 Mälaröarnas Alpina SK

ANTMAN Stina 13.18 76  2:08.481:05.87 1:02.61 41 Västerås Slalomklubb

SEDIN Louise 13.29 63  2:08.591:05.97 1:02.62 42 Friska Viljor AK

NYSTRÖM Amanda 13.74 70  2:09.041:05.75 1:03.29 43 Hestra Skid o SK

ERIKSSON Linnéa 13.83 62  2:09.131:06.77 1:02.36 44 Bergsjö-Hassela AK

OLOFSSON Elin 14.72 58  2:10.021:06.46 1:03.56 45 Åre SLK
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SM Damer GS
LADIES GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Name

79Number of Competitors:

Diff.Bib Total 
1st 

Run

2nd 
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TeamRank

CHRISTENSEN Helena 14.87 67  2:10.171:06.00 1:04.17 46 Sundsvalls SLK

BOBERG Selma-Louise 15.07 59  2:10.371:07.35 1:03.02 47 Åre SLK

ASPLUND Evelina 16.26 60  2:11.561:09.11 1:02.45 48 Malå IF

MIDNÄS Wilma 17.86 78  2:13.161:08.71 1:04.45 49 Falköpings AIK SLK

THORWID Alice 19.43 79  2:14.731:09.55 1:05.18 50 Sollentuna SLK

RAIJ Sofia 20.05 68  2:15.351:08.82 1:06.53 51 Kils SLK

FRANSSON Hanna 21.47 71  2:16.771:09.61 1:07.16 52 Järvsö IF

EJ PLACERADE   27 competitors

 11 HVAMMEN Guro DID NOT FINISH 1st runNOR

 14 LARSSON Anna DISQUALIFIED 1st run gate 11Rättviks SLK

 27 SJÖSTRÖM Alexandra DID NOT FINISH 1st runUHSK Umeå SK

 28 ENGESET Eirin Linnea DID NOT START 1st runNOR

 33 GRUNDÉN Matilda DID NOT FINISH 1st runSälens IF

 35 GIDLUND Sofie DID NOT FINISH 1st runKiruna BK

 39 IVARSSON Lin DID NOT FINISH 1st runÅre SLK

 42 ISRAELSSON Elsa DID NOT FINISH 1st runSundsvalls SLK

 43 ASP Mette DID NOT FINISH 1st runÅre SLK

 44 DAHLIN Agnes DID NOT START 2nd runIF Hudik Alpin

 50 GYLLENSWÄRD Fanny DID NOT FINISH 1st runSaltsjöbadens SLK

 51 ALKELL Emeli DID NOT FINISH 1st runVemdalens IF

 53 WIJK Kajsa DID NOT FINISH 1st runJärfälla AK

 72 CHRISTMANSSON Anna DID NOT FINISH 1st runÖstersund-Frösö SLK

 75 GABRIELSSON Malin DID NOT FINISH 1st runIFK Falun

 9 VIKSTRÖM Emelie DID NOT FINISH 2nd runIFK Sävsjö

 17 SÄFVENBERG Charlotta DID NOT FINISH 2nd runUHSK Umeå SK

 13 GASUNA Lelde DID NOT FINISH 2nd runLAT

 25 STENVALL Emma DID NOT FINISH 2nd runBjursås IK

 52 BROWALDH Siri DID NOT FINISH 2nd runDjurgårdens IF AF

 45 KARBACH Johanna DID NOT FINISH 2nd runUHSK Umeå SK

 66 JANSSON Sandra DID NOT FINISH 2nd runHöghedens SLK

 65 OLSSON Klara DID NOT FINISH 2nd runUppsala SLK

 57 ÖHMAN Isabelle DID NOT FINISH 2nd runJärfälla AK

 77 JOHANSSON Clara DID NOT FINISH 2nd runUHSK Umeå SK

 73 JANSSON Martina DID NOT FINISH 2nd runSundsvalls SLK

 64 PIERRE Nellie DISQUALIFIED 2nd run gate 41Sundsvalls SLK
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SM Damer GS
LADIES GIGIANT SLALOM 2nd RUN
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Namn Tid

Klass: D 17-

Plac Åk 1 Åk 2 Diff
Start 

nr

Baerums Skiklub Lag1 1  5:52.11  

LYSDAHL Kristin Anna  1:57.0259.86 57.16  4

LIE Kajsa Vickhoff  1:57.1259.97 57.15 18

SELVAAG Josefine  1:57.9759.96 58.01 19

Vemdalens IF Lag1 2  6:00.27  8.16

FERMBÄCK Elsa  1:56.7359.77 56.96 21

FERMBÄCK Vera  1:58.861:01.00 57.86 24

OHLSSON Marta  2:04.681:03.68 1:01.00 56

Åre SLK Lag1 3  6:03.14 11.03

KLING Kajsa  1:55.3057.91 57.39  1

LUTHMAN Jonna  1:57.821:00.22 57.60 16

OLOFSSON Elin  2:10.021:06.46 1:03.56 58

Huddinge SK AF Lag1 4  6:03.29 11.18

KARLSSON Sofie  1:59.931:01.40 58.53 26

KERVÉN Michelle  2:00.931:01.87 59.06 41

FREDRIKSSON Evelina  2:02.431:03.17 59.26 30
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2016-04-09

MEN´S GIANT SLALOM

SM Herrar GS

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Name

98Number of Competitors:

Diff.Bib Total 
1st 

Run

2nd 

Run
TeamRank

MYHRER André   5  1:53.3256.20 57.12  1 Bergsjö-Hassela AK

RÖNNGREN Mattias  0.66 2  1:53.9856.05 57.93  2 Åre SLK

JAKOBSEN Kristoffer  0.88 17  1:54.2056.26 57.94  3 Storklintens AK Skalp

WINDINGSTAD Tobias  0.89 8  1:54.2156.76 57.45  4 NOR

SUNDQUIST Max-Gordon  1.41 11  1:54.7356.57 58.16  5 Östersund-Frösö SLK

HAUGAN Timon  1.54 15  1:54.8657.07 57.79  6 NOR

BÄCKMAN Albert  1.61 4  1:54.9356.44 58.49  7 Sollentuna SLK

LUNDBÄCK Gustav  1.70 1  1:55.0256.05 58.97  8 Luleå AK

BERGER Kristoffer  1.74 3  1:55.0657.17 57.89  9 NOR

SJOETUN Erling Astrup  1.82 23  1:55.1457.18 57.96 10 NOR

CASSMAN Anthon  1.91 6  1:55.2357.07 58.16 11 Östersund-Frösö SLK

JOHANSSON Emil Anders Erik  2.18 7  1:55.5057.24 58.26 12 SK Vitesse

LINDSTOEL Joachim Jagge  2.41 19  1:55.7357.40 58.33 13 NOR

VOELLO Oskar Rosberg  2.54 12  1:55.8656.98 58.88 14 NOR

PLATTER Filip  2.84 29  1:56.1657.43 58.73 15 Åre SLK

PERSSON Jesper  3.00 16  1:56.3258.37 57.95 16 Östersund-Frösö SLK

KRUPKA Jimmy  3.25 50  1:56.5757.54 59.03 17 USA

KÅHRE Rickard  3.40 38  1:56.7257.86 58.86 18 Hjortens SK

SANDERBERG Olav Engelhardt  3.41 10  1:56.7357.48 59.25 19 NOR

HJARTARSON Ódin  3.45 35  1:56.7757.96 58.81 20 Östersund-Frösö SLK

SUNDIN Olle  3.49 18  1:56.8157.92 58.89 21 Djurgårdens IF AF

HEDMAN Björn  3.52 22  1:56.8458.05 58.79 22 IF Hudik Alpin

CASSMAN Oscar  3.81 37  1:57.1357.90 59.23 23 Östersund-Frösö SLK

FRISK David  3.87 41  1:57.1957.77 59.42 24 Boge SLK

NYMAN Fabian  4.15 42  1:57.4758.36 59.11 25 Sälens IF

LARSSON David  4.37 26  1:57.6958.06 59.63 26 Luleå AK

SLATTERY Logan  5.06 33  1:58.3858.57 59.81 27 USA

SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens  5.07 21  1:58.3958.22 1:00.17 28 NOR

BRÄNDHOLM Jesper  5.66 49  1:58.9858.66 1:00.32 29 Sälens IF

JOHANSSON Filip  5.69 63  1:59.0158.50 1:00.51 30 Östersund-Frösö SLK

KARLBERG Lukas  5.80 67  1:59.1259.02 1:00.10 31 Mälaröarnas Alpina SK

LINDBERG Malte  5.85 98  1:59.1758.76 1:00.41 32 Åre SLK

GRAHN Guilherme  6.22 52  1:59.5459.46 1:00.08 33 BRA

SILFÄLT Johan  6.31 51  1:59.6358.95 1:00.68 34 Valfjällets SLK

LÖNNBERG Philip  6.43 59  1:59.7559.80 59.95 35 Bollnäs AK

SJÖSTRÖM Daniel  6.66 61  1:59.9859.52 1:00.46 36 Luleå AK

WIDING Vidar  7.05 56  2:00.3759.42 1:00.95 37 Tärna IK Fjällvinden

OHLSSON Erik  7.14 45  2:00.4659.27 1:01.19 38 Vemdalens IF

SELBERG Alexander  7.18 55  2:00.5059.82 1:00.68 39 Väst Alpin SK Göteborg

SKÖRELID Jonathan  7.23 69  2:00.5559.88 1:00.67 40 Bergsjö-Hassela AK

NILSSON Edvin  7.32 62  2:00.6459.65 1:00.99 41 Sälens IF

STEINWALL Filip  7.76 47  2:01.0859.16 1:01.92 42 IFK Lidingö Slalomklubb

MCCUTCHEON Tristan  7.90 60  2:01.221:00.06 1:01.16 43 USA

ERIKSSON Johan  8.26 78  2:01.581:00.30 1:01.28 44 Roslagens AK

BERGKLINT-TÖRNROS Oliver  8.26 70  2:01.5859.77 1:01.81Saltsjöbadens SLK
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SM Herrar GS
MEN´S GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Name

98Number of Competitors:

Diff.Bib Total 
1st 

Run

2nd 
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TeamRank

NORD Edward  8.37 68  2:01.691:00.25 1:01.44 46 Norrköpings SK

HOLMGREN Oscar  8.91 74  2:02.231:00.32 1:01.91 47 Sollentuna SLK

DALMALM Gustav  9.27 84  2:02.591:00.75 1:01.84 48 Sollentuna SLK

STEFFENSSON Edvin  9.47 90  2:02.791:00.76 1:02.03 49 Saltsjöbadens SLK

ÅKERSTRÖM Joel  9.69 80  2:03.011:00.82 1:02.19 50 Östersund-Frösö SLK

GUSTAFSON Wiliam 10.48 93  2:03.801:01.18 1:02.62 51 Uppsala SLK

HAHLIN Olle 10.51 79  2:03.831:00.43 1:03.40 52 IFK Arvidsjaur AK

CHRISTIANSEN Henrik 10.66 86  2:03.981:01.67 1:02.31 53 Saltsjöbadens SLK

GRYM Elias 10.67 54  2:03.991:00.52 1:03.47 54 Storklintens AK Skalp

KARLSSON Filip 11.19 87  2:04.511:02.15 1:02.36 55 Uppsala SLK

STENLUND Johan 11.63 94  2:04.951:02.15 1:02.80 56 Östersund-Frösö SLK

LUNDIN Ludvig 13.39 95  2:06.711:02.35 1:04.36 57 Norrköpings SK

UTTERSTRÖM Fredrik 13.73 75  2:07.051:00.92 1:06.13 58 Sundsvalls SLK

ENDRE Pontus 14.39 85  2:07.711:03.21 1:04.50 59 Saltsjöbadens SLK

WALLGREN Kalle 14.80 91  2:08.121:02.75 1:05.37 60 IF Hudik Alpin

BÜLOW Anton 16.46 96  2:09.781:04.88 1:04.90 61 Mullsjö Alpina SK

EJ PLACERADE   37 competitors

 9 ERIKSSON Jakob DISQUALIFIED 1st run gate 41Väst Alpin SK Göteborg

 14 CASSMAN Ludwig DID NOT START 1st runÖstersund-Frösö SLK

 24 CRUZ Erik DID NOT FINISH 1st runSPA

 25 MUNKEJORD Henrik Fjeldavlie DID NOT FINISH 1st runNOR

 27 WICKBERS Linus DID NOT FINISH 1st runBollnäs AK

 28 VENNERSTRÖM Filip DID NOT FINISH 1st runSundsvalls SLK

 30 WEDIN Robin DID NOT START 2nd runEdsbyns IF Alpina Förening

 31 CAMPBELL Pate DISQUALIFIED 1st run gate 41USA

 36 HEDENBERG Wilhelm DID NOT FINISH 1st runUHSK Umeå SK

 39 ASK Jesper DID NOT FINISH 1st runIFK Arvidsjaur AK

 40 ASPLUND Emil DID NOT FINISH 1st runMalå IF

 43 SEBZDA William DID NOT FINISH 1st runJärfälla AK

 46 CRONEBORG Claes DID NOT FINISH 1st runSaltsjöbadens SLK

 53 MULTAN Filip DID NOT FINISH 1st runHuddinge SK AF

 57 HEDELIN Olof DID NOT FINISH 1st runSaltsjöbadens SLK

 64 HAGBERG Johan DID NOT START 2nd runAvesta AK

 65 NYSTRÖM Henrik DID NOT FINISH 1st runSollentuna SLK

 66 EDSÅS Erik DID NOT FINISH 1st runÅre SLK

 71 ÖSTMARK Anton DID NOT FINISH 1st runGävle Alpina SK

 72 CARLSSON Fredrik DID NOT FINISH 1st runSaltsjöbadens SLK

 73 HOLMÉR Ian DID NOT START 1st runSaltsjöbadens SLK

 82 WISÉN Christopher DID NOT START 1st runMälaröarnas Alpina SK

 97 NIVRE Fredrik DID NOT FINISH 1st runUppsala SLK

 20 SOLHEIM Aage DID NOT FINISH 2nd runNOR

 13 GRAHN Dan Axel DID NOT FINISH 2nd runÖstersund-Frösö SLK

 32 RIDDARSTRÖM Peter DID NOT FINISH 2nd runStorklintens AK Skalp

 44 MONSÉN Zack DID NOT FINISH 2nd runÅre SLK

 34 NILSSON Didrik DID NOT FINISH 2nd runIFK Lidingö Slalomklubb

 48 WEDSJÖ Max DID NOT FINISH 2nd runSaltsjöbadens SLK

 58 KRISTIANSSON Kalle DID NOT FINISH 2nd runNolby Alpina SK

 77 STACKEFÄLT Jonas DID NOT FINISH 2nd runÖrebro SLF

 89 KNUTSSON Oscar DID NOT FINISH 2nd runNorrköpings SK
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SM Herrar GS
MEN´S GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Name
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Diff.Bib Total 
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 88 NORDIN PETTERSSON Stig DID NOT FINISH 2nd runSundsvalls SLK

 76 GABRIELSSON Björn DID NOT FINISH 2nd runIFK Falun

 81 SÖDERBERG Calle DID NOT FINISH 2nd runJärfälla AK

 83 DIRLINGER Andreas DID NOT FINISH 2nd runÅre SLK

 92 LINDEROTH NAGY Jonathan DID NOT FINISH 2nd runSollentuna SLK
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SM Herrar GS
MEN´S GIGIANT SLALOM 2nd RUN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Namn Tid

Klass: H 17-

Plac Åk 1 Åk 2 Diff
Start 

nr

Östersund-Frösö SLK Lag1 1  5:46.28  

SUNDQUIST Max-Gordon  1:54.7356.57 58.16 11

CASSMAN Anthon  1:55.2357.07 58.16  6

PERSSON Jesper  1:56.3258.37 57.95 16

Åre SLK Lag1 2  5:49.31  3.03

RÖNNGREN Mattias  1:53.9856.05 57.93  2

PLATTER Filip  1:56.1657.43 58.73 29

LINDBERG Malte  1:59.1758.76 1:00.41 98

IL Heming Lag1 3  5:50.85  4.57

LINDSTOEL Joachim Jagge  1:55.7357.40 58.33 19

SANDERBERG Olav Engelhardt  1:56.7357.48 59.25 10

SOLHEIM Fabian Wilkens  1:58.3958.22 1:00.17 21

Luleå AK Lag1 4  5:52.69  6.41

LUNDBÄCK Gustav  1:55.0256.05 58.97  1

LARSSON David  1:57.6958.06 59.63 26

SJÖSTRÖM Daniel  1:59.9859.52 1:00.46 61

Östersund-Frösö SLK Lag2 5  5:52.91  6.63

HJARTARSON Ódin  1:56.7757.96 58.81 35

CASSMAN Oscar  1:57.1357.90 59.23 37

JOHANSSON Filip  1:59.0158.50 1:00.51 63

Green Mountain valley school Lag1 6  5:56.17  9.89

KRUPKA Jimmy  1:56.5757.54 59.03 50

SLATTERY Logan  1:58.3858.57 59.81 33

MCCUTCHEON Tristan  2:01.221:00.06 1:01.16 60

Sidan 1 av 2

Document: R_OR_lag.rpt

 Timing

15:49:42Tid:2016-04-10Utskriftsdatum:

Data processing by SSF Timing

2016-04-09 / Funäsdalen / 1194



SM Herrar GS
MEN´S GIGIANT SLALOM 2nd RUN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Namn Tid

Klass: H 17-

Plac Åk 1 Åk 2 Diff
Start 

nr

Sälens IF Lag1 7  5:57.09 10.81

NYMAN Fabian  1:57.4758.36 59.11 42

BRÄNDHOLM Jesper  1:58.9858.66 1:00.32 49

NILSSON Edvin  2:00.6459.65 1:00.99 62

Sollentuna SLK Lag1 8  5:59.75 13.47

BÄCKMAN Albert  1:54.9356.44 58.49  4

HOLMGREN Oscar  2:02.231:00.32 1:01.91 74

DALMALM Gustav  2:02.591:00.75 1:01.84 84

Saltsjöbadens SLK Lag1 9  6:08.35 22.07

BERGKLINT-TÖRNROS Oliver  2:01.5859.77 1:01.81 70

STEFFENSSON Edvin  2:02.791:00.76 1:02.03 90

CHRISTIANSEN Henrik  2:03.981:01.67 1:02.31 86
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